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$235,000 $172,500

HONOURED TO BE NAMED REALTOR MEMBER OF THE YEAR 1998

o §13:9299 o 436-3232
e $259,900

¢y Situated on a quiet court, this spacious
& a1 home offer everything for the growing fam-

i ily: 4 spacious bedrooms and oversized

iving & dining room combination, large

| RAVINE LOT IN GEOFIGETOWN DETACHED  GEORGETOWN 2 It | " | eatin kitchen, main floor family room and
Great 3 bedroom with basement walkout to| Imagination and a little effort will reward the buyer A g i :
a finished basement. The yard has a 59.90

serene ravine. Nature at its finest. House who chooses this 3 bedroom split level home In
: : Georgetown. Large kitchen with oak cupboards & f N r iful re

boasts ceramic entrance, newer wlr_lde_ws, ot Rkt vard. Spacitus SlRG T R e oot frontage and offers beautiful matu

gleaming hardwood and large principal| pasement. Great opportunity for all you “Do It R, - trees.

rooms. Call Carol Wood* for your tour. Yourselfers”. Call Carol Wood* today.

“INDUSTRIAL UNITS IN GEORGETOWN” FARa 1 e $119,900

Available lmmedlately 1440 sq. ft. $550 per month plus T M.I. Call Carol for details. % : iz o | e | - . -
= - R 8. e LSRR Quaint starter, ideal for the growing family. 3
$1 87,900

-
Pesi®as| good sized bedrooms, 3 washrooms, eat-in
@2l kitchen, open concept living & dining room
with walkout to wooden deck & fenced yard.
Ity eRE Y 20 | |  tmaand Finished basement with bar, gas fireplace
i e Mg | O Nl . e and 2 pc. washroom & laundry. Great price,

NOTHING COULD 1 5ACRES-

......
gy e i e e

s it close to schools, churches, shopping &
¢, . than this Classic Victorian designed| Tranquil living and peaceful sur-

Home sits on a 53 ft. lot in a quiet - : . l
subdivie'ienneuitable for the reqv::f e i ICNAES Ve gwered O TN 1.9 3-
family. Large principal rooms, eat-in| 5 & dining rooms on a centre hall Viceroy ‘home offers 3 be dreeme L

place insert & a large fenced yard.| waikout to 3.4 acre lot. Numerous Heglstered
Ask Carol Wood® for details on how S YOl TN to own one of the- Relocation

- upgrades. Call Carol Wood" for} most beautiful lots in this secluded | jali
g?lgrdcaat;le?;fr}u? s comiortable &} - getails then come relax on the front| area, Call Carol* to find out more... ‘ N O RTH PAR K IN C . Specialist
_- 2 2 Providing Professional Real Estate Services Since 1985
ME - - . to Georgetown & Surrounding Areas *Sales Rep.

Blue Springs Realty
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PETER HRKAC
mmﬁmw

$209,900

1/4 acre-lot, all brick 1500
sq. ft. brand new, central
location, close to schools,
GO train, etc.Gorgeous
decor including gas fire-
place, 2 baths + one
roughed in basement.
Renaissance shingles,
vinyl windows with grills.
Plank hardwood on main
floor, ceramics in kitchen,
baths & hallway.

—

Set on almost 3/4°acre lot w.
TOWN WATER, GAS &
CABLE, this gorgeous
home is all brick w. triple car
garage, vinyl casement win-
dows, 9 ceilings on main
fir., gas FP in family room. 4
BD’s, 3 baths, upgraded
raised panel kit. cabinets &
much more. Exclusive area,
backs onto greenbelt.

F’ct:lﬁﬂ'-lh'mf-p-.-.--

All brick, In excellent condition & extremely well
maintained. Almost 1/2 acre property in central
location. Complete retrofit in 1997. Great tenants -
spacious 2 bedroom units. Great investment
opportunity for discriminating buyer.

Stunning escarpment property is ideally located close to
Georgetown. Lovely home has been extensively upgraded
& improved with top quality throughout plus a 3000 sq. ft.
workshop with office plus a 6 stall barn & much more. Will
suit the most discriminating buyer. RM448-97

Excellent income preducmg property Fletreflt has been
done and building is in excellent condition. Convenient loca-
tion - close to GO Train. Fully rented. RM328-97




